
Pos 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 6 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

125 

58 

77 

647 

181 

60 

920 

76 

311 

17 

5 

17 

2 

Name 

Greg Laube 

Evan Gardner 

Jeff Gray 

Brian Hendricks 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Team Rotary Heads 

Eirik Holm 

Team Mick Blue Racing 

Timothy Carel 

Chris Carel 

Ed Fardos 

Jason Chin 

Michael Schneider 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

13 

13 

2 

12 

11 

11 

5 

10 

13 

13 

12 

10 

13 

Best Tm 

2:10.632 

2:10.615 

2:58.813 

2:18.389 

2:26.772 

2:32.062 

3:04.491 

2:23.499 

2:08.603 

2:08.485 

2:18.270 

2:15.881 

2:08.610 

Year 

2018 

2014 

2018 

2007 

1998 

1995 

2003 

1987 

2018 

2017 

2017 

2016 

2022 

Make-Model 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Rossion Q1R 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 325i 

Audi RS3 LMS TCR 

Fe rra ri  488 C ha l lenge  

Norma M20FC 

Ginetta  LMP3 

Rush SR 

Member 

226291 

110862 

227601 

152082 

2S337 

115314 

190898 

2S2438 

227380 

187557 

182929 

229865 

169527 

Sponsor 

Spe e d  O ne  M o to rspo rt s  

Speedon e  M otorsports  

Te a m  H e m i s p h e r e  R a c i n g  

team rotary heads 

Strom Motorsports 

B A D  D R A G O N  -  M B  R A C I N G  

Fast Toys Club 

L a n g  R a c i n g  D e v / R a c e l i n e  L a b s / G T  B i c y c l e s  

L a n g  R a c i n g  D e v e lo p m e n t  

F r e s n o  P o w e r s p o r t s  /  L i q u i M o l y  
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Margin of Victory 

8.982 

Avg. Speed 

75.750 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.485 

Best Speed 

78.453 

Best Lap by 

17 - Chris Carel 

 

SoCal NASA AAA Speedway Jan 2023 

Group C (NP01, ST, ThunderRoadster) 

Race 

Race started at 13:54:16 

California Speedway 2.800 miles 

1/14/2023 01:40 PM 


